
         Metal Badge Price List

RESETTING CHARGES FOR SCREEN- PRINTED BADGES CHARGED @ £20

FOR INFORMATION ON OTHER STYLES & PROCESSES
  PLEASE CONTACT US FOR FURTHER INFORMATION

Tel: 020 8904 7299 or Fax: 020 8904 1365

Fine Sign (Wembley) Ltd
2/11-2 Wembley Commercial Centre, East Lane, Wembley, Middlesex HA9 7UR

www.finesign.co.uk
email: info@finesign.co.uk
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1-9 units

Engraved Only

10 units 25 units 50 units

£ . 5p5 7 £4. 5p9

100 units 250 units

£4. 5p5 £T.B.A.1 line inclusive

500+

£35 £6. p75 £5. p65 £ . p4 45 £ . p3 45 £ . p3 15 £2. p95FULL-COLOUR

All the above prices are exclusive of carriage & vat;

OTHER INFORMATION OTHER INFORMATION OTHER INFORMATION

Artwork
Charges

£5.75p £4.80p

£5.95p £5.00p

£6.15p £5.20p

£6.75p £5.55p

£4.55p £3.95p £T.B.A.

£4.75p £4.15p £T.B.A.

£4.95p £4.35p £T.B.A.

£4.65p £4.35p £T.B.A.

*1 Logo Colour

*2 Logo Colours

*3 Logo Colours

*4 Logo Colours

500+

£30

£60

£90

£100

  All the above prices are for badges fitted with pin fittings. Please add £0.15p for pin-clip fittings. 
Please add +£1.15p for standard magnet clasp & £1.75p for black magnet clips to the above badge unit prices.

Screen-Printed

Engraved

Printed

Brass/Aluminium Badges

Engraved

Engraved

Artwork
Charges

£5.20p £4.35p

£5.70p £4.85p

£6.20p £5.35p

£6.70p £5.85p

£3.80p £3.40p £T.B.A.

£4.20p £3.65p £T.B.A.

£4.60p £3.90p £T.B.A.

£5.00p £4.15p £T.B.A.

*1 Logo Colour

*2 Logo Colours

*3 Logo Colours

*4 Logo Colours

500+

£30

£60

£90

£100

Digitally-Printed Aluminium Framed Badges

Jewelled Brass Badges

Full Colour printed aluminium badges/**printed names

Badge Sizes: 62 x 25mm, 73 x 32mm & 73 x 35mm Rectangular 
also available in 64 x 34mm oval format

Badge Sizes: 59 x 26mm & 70 x 30mm Rectangular square-cut or rounded corners
Other sizes are available also 59 x 34mm oval format
PLEASE NOTE: Small order charge of £5 may apply!

Badge Sizes: 73 x 35mm & *73 x 44mm Rectangular format only

*Engraved text charged @ 55p per engraved line;

*Engraved text charged @ 95p per engraved line;

**Resetting charge of £20 applies for any subsequent order

The above prices are based on standard badge sizes of Rectangle 59mm x 26mm & Oval 54 x 34mm with straight line text engraving
Please add + 30p to unit prices for 70 x 30mm 

The above prices are based on standard badge sizes of Rectangle 59mm x 26mm & Oval 54 x 34mm. Please add + 25p to unit prices for 70 x 30mm 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£T.B.A.£ .50p6

* For 73 x 44mm badge size please add 25p per unit;

* For 73 x 32mm & 73 x 35mm badge size please add 15p per unit

Engraved Only £ . p6 30 £5.45p £4. 5p9 £T.B.A.
2-3 lines inclusive

N/A

£T.B.A.£ .05p7

10 units 25 units 50 units 100 units 250 units

10 units 25 units 50 units 100 units 250 units

£30

10 units 25 units 50 units

£4.45p £3.75p

£60 £4.65p £3.95p

£4.85p £4.15p

100 units 250 units

£2.95p £2.35p £2.05p

£3.15p £2.55p £2.25p

£3.35p £2.75p £2.45p

1 Logo Colour

2 Logo Colours

£90

500+
WINDOW BADGES

3 Logo Colours

£35 £5.95p £4.95p £4.10p £3.30p £2.70p £2.40pFULL-COLOUR

Screen-printed

Origination
Charges

Aluminium Faced Badge Sizes: 73 x 35mm & 73 x 44mm Rectangular format

£T.B.A.

£T.B.A.

£T.B.A.

Badge Prices are based on a badge size of 73 x 35mm for 73 x 44mm size please add 25p per unit;

£35 £5.65p £4.65p £3.75p £2.95p £2.55p £2.20pFULL-COLOUR

Artwork
Charges

£5.20p £4.35p

£5.70p £4.85p

£6.20p £5.35p

£3.80p £3.40p £T.B.A.

£4.20p £3.65p £T.B.A.

£4.60p £3.90p £T.B.A.

*1 Logo Colour

*2 Logo Colours

*3 Logo Colours

500+

£30

£60

£90

Screen-Printed

Engraved

Printed

Aluminium Badges
Badge Sizes: 73 x 35mm & *73 x 44mm Rectangular also 59 x 34mm oval format

N/A

N/A

N/A

* For 73 x 44mm badge size please add 25p per unit;

10 units 25 units 50 units 100 units 250 units

Digital
Printed

£35 £6.75p £6.05p £4.95p £3.95p £3.55p £3.05pFULL-COLOUR

Artwork
Charges

500+

Digitally-Printed Aluminium Framed Badges Badge Sizes: 62 x 25mm, 73 x 32mm & 73 x 35mm Rectangular 
also available in 64 x 34mm oval format

10 units 25 units 50 units 100 units 250 units

Digital
Printed

£35 £5.65p £4.65p £3.75p £2.95p £2.55p £2.20p

Artwork
Charges

£5.55p £4.60p

£5.75p £4.80p

£5.95p £5.00p

£4.35p £3.75p £T.B.A.

£4.55p £3.95p £T.B.A.

£4.75p £4.15p £T.B.A.

*1 Logo Colour

*2 Logo Colours

*3 Logo Colours

500+

£30

£60

£90

Screen-Printed

Printed

Aluminium Badges Badge Sizes: 73 x 35mm & *73 x 44mm Rectangular also available in oval format

N/A

N/A

N/A

* For 73 x 44mm badge size please add 25p per unit;

10 units 25 units 50 units 100 units 250 units

**Resetting charge of £20 applies for any subsequent order

**Resetting charge of £20 applies for any subsequent order

**Resetting charge of £20 applies for any subsequent order

Domed Centre

Jewelled Brass/Screen-printed/*engraved names

£ .95p6

£ .50p7

£35 £5. p95 £4. p95 £ . p3 95 £ . p3 05 £ . p2 65 £2. p45*FULL-COLOUR

*Personalisation/text charged @ 55p per line;

*Prices include personalisation & are based on rectangle 62x25mm & oval 64x34mm;


